oo

National Bureau of Classification

AWARD DATA SHEET 2023 (JANUARY)

Project Name

Towel (Small ), Broom with stick, Dust pan with
stick, Mop

NBC website hosting in digital ocean for one year

Canon Toner Carttridge 331 Black, Canon Toner
Cartrige 331 Magenta

Uniball GEL IMPACT, Key tag

Headset

Client Ministry
National Bureau of Classification
National Bureau of Classification

National Bureau of Classification

National Bureau of Classification

National Bureau of Classification

AWARDED PARTY

Fataha Star Private Limited

Abdul Munnim

Simdi Tech Technology

CHANDELIER

PERSONAL COMPUETRS

Currency AWARDED PRICE

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

MVR

1,086.48

5,000.00

3,132.00

345.60

400.00

DATE

23.01.2023

24.01.2023

26.01.2023

31.01.2023

31.01.2023

Duration



